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HF/S/min

Zeit

Geschwindigkeit [km/h]
Höhe [m]

Kurve

Person

Einheit

Sportart

Anmerkung

Datum

Zeit

Dauer

Auswahl

Team

Geschwindigkeit

Aufsteigend

Herzfrequenz

Strecke

Felix Weilenmann

Bodensee Tri Challenge 10:25:58

Triathlon

07:01:43

09.09.2007

10:19:47.5

0:00:00 - 10:19:45 (10:19:45.0)

166.9 kmTri Club Seeland

                     

   3:43 / 0:34   

      2120         

     142 / 228                          

                     

                     

12 34 5

142 S/min 5
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  3:44:30

  3:37:45

  2:57:15

  (36 %)

  (35 %)

  (29 %)

 60.490 km

 35.848 km

 70.882 km

  (36 %)

  (22 %)

  (42 %)

Werteanzeiger:

Zeit: 0:00:00    

HF: 103 S/min       

Kalorienrate : 577 kcal/60min     

Tempo: 0:00 min/km   

Strecke: 0.000 km    

Höhe: 405 m      

Aufstieg: 0 m           

Abstieg: 0 m           


